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Brachychiton discolor (Pink Flame Tree)

Dypsis decaryi (Triangle Palm)

Agave ‘Sharkskin’

Aloe bainsii (Tree Aloe)

Calandrinia grandiflora (Cistanthe grandiflora)

Callistemon viminalis ‘Little John’

Ceanaothus gloriosus ‘Heart’s Desire’

Dasylirion longissimum (Mexican Grass Tree)
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Echevaria ‘Afterglow’ (Hybrid Echevaria)

Euphorbia tirucalli ‘Sticks of Fire’

Graptoverria ‘Fred Ives’

Grevillea ‘Magic Lantern’

Sedum confusum

Senecio amaniensis

Senecio mandraliscae

Westringia fruticosa ‘Wynyabbie Gem’ (Coast Rosemary, aka W. rosmariniformi)

64

27

27

22

64

22

15

15

35

35

35

Flag PoleFlag Pole

63 63

63

34

34

SDCWA building
FRONT CENTER SECTION - NEAR BLDG. D


